
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 D. Labinski 180 246 + 30 = 276 2058 +258 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 V. Cortez 214 223 + 30 = 253 2311 +311 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 N. Michalowski 255 222 + 0 = 222 2533 +333 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 M. Mysliwiec 218 197 + 0 = 197 2730 +330 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Beres 213 238 + 30 = 268 2998 +398 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 R. Zagar 224 235 + 30 = 265 3263 +463 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Pounders 183 183 + 15 = 198 3461 +461 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 M. Hoffman 224 217 + 0 = 217 3678 +478 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Prein 170 225 + 30 = 255 3933 +533 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Richgels 226 223 + 0 = 223 4156 +556 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Eoff 230 180 + 0 = 180 4336 +536 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: M. Mysliwiec 243 210 + 0 = 210 4546 +546 4000

Totals: 2599 + 165 = 2764 4546 +546 4000

215.00 216.58 5-6-1

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

7 Jay Heinzelman 1782 +182
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